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Characteristics of studies

Characteristics of included studies

Cockcroft 2009

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes For more information see Storebø OJ, Pedersen N, Ramstad E, Kielsholm ML, Nielsen SS, Krogh HB, Moreira-Maia CR, 

Magnusson FL, Holmskov M, Gerner T, Skoog M, Rosendal S, Groth C, Gillies D, Buch Rasmussen K, Gauci D, Zwi M, 

Kirubakaran R, Håkonsen SJ, Aagaard L, Simonsen E, Gluud C. Methylphenidate for attention deficit hyperactivity disorder 

(ADHD) in children and adolescents  assessment of adverse events in non-randomised studies. Cochrane Database of 

Systematic Reviews 2018, Issue 5. Art. No.: CD012069. DOI: 10.1002/14651858.CD012069.pub2.

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Unclear risk

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Unclear risk

Other bias Unclear risk

Hemmer 2001

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes For more information see Storebø OJ, Pedersen N, Ramstad E, Kielsholm ML, Nielsen SS, Krogh HB, Moreira-Maia CR, 

Magnusson FL, Holmskov M, Gerner T, Skoog M, Rosendal S, Groth C, Gillies D, Buch Rasmussen K, Gauci D, Zwi M, 

Kirubakaran R, Håkonsen SJ, Aagaard L, Simonsen E, Gluud C. Methylphenidate for attention deficit hyperactivity disorder 

(ADHD) in children and adolescents  assessment of adverse events in non-randomised studies. Cochrane Database of 

Systematic Reviews 2018, Issue 5. Art. No.: CD012069. DOI: 10.1002/14651858.CD012069.pub2.

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Unclear risk

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Unclear risk

Other bias Unclear risk

Shyu 2015

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes For more information see Storebø OJ, Pedersen N, Ramstad E, Kielsholm ML, Nielsen SS, Krogh HB, Moreira-Maia CR, 

Magnusson FL, Holmskov M, Gerner T, Skoog M, Rosendal S, Groth C, Gillies D, Buch Rasmussen K, Gauci D, Zwi M, 

Kirubakaran R, Håkonsen SJ, Aagaard L, Simonsen E, Gluud C. Methylphenidate for attention deficit hyperactivity disorder 

(ADHD) in children and adolescents  assessment of adverse events in non-randomised studies. Cochrane Database of 

Systematic Reviews 2018, Issue 5. Art. No.: CD012069. DOI: 10.1002/14651858.CD012069.pub2.



NKR01_Bivirkninger_Observationel_Methylphenidat for ADHD børn og unge 11-Jun-2018

Review Manager 5.3 2

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Unclear risk

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Unclear risk

Other bias Unclear risk

Stein 2002

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes For more information see Storebø OJ, Pedersen N, Ramstad E, Kielsholm ML, Nielsen SS, Krogh HB, Moreira-Maia CR, 

Magnusson FL, Holmskov M, Gerner T, Skoog M, Rosendal S, Groth C, Gillies D, Buch Rasmussen K, Gauci D, Zwi M, 

Kirubakaran R, Håkonsen SJ, Aagaard L, Simonsen E, Gluud C. Methylphenidate for attention deficit hyperactivity disorder 

(ADHD) in children and adolescents  assessment of adverse events in non-randomised studies. Cochrane Database of 

Systematic Reviews 2018, Issue 5. Art. No.: CD012069. DOI: 10.1002/14651858.CD012069.pub2.

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Unclear risk

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Unclear risk

Other bias Unclear risk

Tzang 2012

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes For more information see Storebø OJ, Pedersen N, Ramstad E, Kielsholm ML, Nielsen SS, Krogh HB, Moreira-Maia CR, 

Magnusson FL, Holmskov M, Gerner T, Skoog M, Rosendal S, Groth C, Gillies D, Buch Rasmussen K, Gauci D, Zwi M, 

Kirubakaran R, Håkonsen SJ, Aagaard L, Simonsen E, Gluud C. Methylphenidate for attention deficit hyperactivity disorder 

(ADHD) in children and adolescents  assessment of adverse events in non-randomised studies. Cochrane Database of 

Systematic Reviews 2018, Issue 5. Art. No.: CD012069. DOI: 10.1002/14651858.CD012069.pub2.

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Unclear risk

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Unclear risk

Other bias Unclear risk

Verret 2010

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes
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Notes For more information see Storebø OJ, Pedersen N, Ramstad E, Kielsholm ML, Nielsen SS, Krogh HB, Moreira-Maia CR, 

Magnusson FL, Holmskov M, Gerner T, Skoog M, Rosendal S, Groth C, Gillies D, Buch Rasmussen K, Gauci D, Zwi M, 

Kirubakaran R, Håkonsen SJ, Aagaard L, Simonsen E, Gluud C. Methylphenidate for attention deficit hyperactivity disorder 

(ADHD) in children and adolescents  assessment of adverse events in non-randomised studies. Cochrane Database of 

Systematic Reviews 2018, Issue 5. Art. No.: CD012069. DOI: 10.1002/14651858.CD012069.pub2.

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Unclear risk

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Unclear risk

Other bias Unclear risk

Zhang 2010

Methods

Participants

Interventions

Outcomes

Notes For more information see Storebø OJ, Pedersen N, Ramstad E, Kielsholm ML, Nielsen SS, Krogh HB, Moreira-Maia CR, 

Magnusson FL, Holmskov M, Gerner T, Skoog M, Rosendal S, Groth C, Gillies D, Buch Rasmussen K, Gauci D, Zwi M, 

Kirubakaran R, Håkonsen SJ, Aagaard L, Simonsen E, Gluud C. Methylphenidate for attention deficit hyperactivity disorder 

(ADHD) in children and adolescents  assessment of adverse events in non-randomised studies. Cochrane Database of 

Systematic Reviews 2018, Issue 5. Art. No.: CD012069. DOI: 10.1002/14651858.CD012069.pub2.

Risk of bias table

Bias Authors' judgement Support for judgement

Random sequence generation (selection bias) Unclear risk

Allocation concealment (selection bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of participants and personnel (performance bias) Unclear risk

Blinding of outcome assessment (detection bias) Unclear risk

Incomplete outcome data (attrition bias) Unclear risk

Selective reporting (reporting bias) Unclear risk

Other bias Unclear risk

Footnotes

Characteristics of ongoing studies

Footnotes

Summary of findings tables

Additional tables

Figures

Figure 1 (Analysis 1.1)

Forest plot of comparison: 1 Methylphenidat versus control, outcome: 1.1 Any serious adverse events.
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Figure 3 (Analysis 1.3)

Forest plot of comparison: 1 Methylphenidat versus control, outcome: 1.3 Insomnia and sleep problems.

Figure 4 (Analysis 1.4)

Forest plot of comparison: 1 Methylphenidat versus control, outcome: 1.4 Weight.

Figure 5 (Analysis 1.5)

Forest plot of comparison: 1 Methylphenidat versus control, outcome: 1.5 Gastrointestinal system.

Figure 6 (Analysis 1.6)

Forest plot of comparison: 1 Methylphenidat versus control, outcome: 1.6 Height.


